Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Pavier - (923763) - Worksop Dolphins SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

59.96
1:00.89
1:01.22
1:01.23
1:03.44
1:04.48
1:04.66
1:04.69
1:05.11
1:05.43
1:05.94
1:05.99
1:07.46
1:07.68
1:09.47
1:13.74
1:15.65
1:17.37

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.48
1:01.22

59.96
1:00.89

1:01.23
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

418
399
392
392
353
336
333
333
326
321
314
313
293
290

224
208
194

WA Pts

336
392
418
399
392

Round

T m™m I I I mM I I I I I I I I I I

I

Round

I I T I T

Date

19111117
30/09/17
07/01/18
02/07/17
05/03/17
25/11/18
01/10/16
16/11/16
08/01/17
28/09/16
19/06/16
26/06/16
24/09/16
06/03/16
21/11/15
21/06/15
19/07/15
19/04/15

Date

25/11/18
07/01/18
19/11/17
30/09/17
02/07/17

Meet

Worksop Dolphins Club Championships

5th MAD Open Meet

Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet
Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series

Worksop Dolphins 9th Spring Open Meet
Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2018
Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet
Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2016
Rascals January Open Meet

Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series

Retford 23rd Annual Open Meet

Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series

4th MAD Open Meet

Worksop Dolphins The 8th Spring Open Meet
Retford SC Club Championships 2015

22nd Annual Open Meet

Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet

Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet

Meet

Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2018
Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet
Worksop Dolphins Club Championships

5th MAD Open Meet

Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series

Venue

Worksop
Matlock
Matlock
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop LC
Matlock
Worksop
Matlock
Worksop
Sheffield
Worksop
Matlock
Worksop
Retford
Sheffield
Chesterfield

Worksop

Venue
Worksop LC
Matlock
Worksop
Matlock

Worksop

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Nova Cent'n
Worksop
Worksop

Worksop

Club Swam Under

Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop

Worksop

Level

W W W s

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:03.44
1:05.11
1:04.69
1:04.66
1:05.43
1:07.46
1:05.99
1:05.94
1:07.68
1:09.47
1:15.65
1:13.74

1:17.37

Copyright 2024

353
326
333
333
321
293
313
314
290
268
208
224
194

m I I I I I I I

05/03/17
08/01/17
16/11/16
01/10/16
28/09/16
24/09/16
26/06/16
19/06/16
06/03/16
21/11/15
19/07/15
21/06/15
19/04/15

Worksop Dolphins 9th Spring Open Meet
Rascals January Open Meet

Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2016
Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet
Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series

4th MAD Open Meet

Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series

Retford 23rd Annual Open Meet

Worksop Dolphins The 8th Spring Open Meet
Retford SC Club Championships 2015
Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet
22nd Annual Open Meet

Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet

Worksop
Matlock
Worksop
Matlock
Worksop
Matlock
Worksop
Sheffield
Worksop
Retford
Chesterfield
Sheffield

Worksop

Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Nova Cent'n

Worksop

Page 2/2
3
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



