## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Matthew Pavier - (923763) - Worksop Dolphins SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.96	418	Н	19/11/17	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships	Worksop	Worksop	4
1:00.89	399	Н	30/09/17	5th MAD Open Meet	Matlock	Worksop	3
1:01.22	392	Н	07/01/18	Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Worksop	3
1:01.23	392	Н	02/07/17	Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series	Worksop	Worksop	4
1:03.44	353	Н	05/03/17	Worksop Dolphins 9th Spring Open Meet	Worksop	Worksop	3
1:04.48	336	Н	25/11/18	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2018	Worksop LC	Worksop	4
1:04.66	333	Н	01/10/16	Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Worksop	2
1:04.69	333	Н	16/11/16	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2016	Worksop	Worksop	4
1:05.11	326	Н	08/01/17	Rascals January Open Meet	Matlock	Worksop	3
1:05.43	321	Н	28/09/16	Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series	Worksop	Worksop	4
1:05.94	314	F	19/06/16	Retford 23rd Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Nova Cent'n	3
1:05.99	313	Н	26/06/16	Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series	Worksop	Worksop	4
1:07.46	293	Н	24/09/16	4th MAD Open Meet	Matlock	Worksop	3
1:07.68	290	Н	06/03/16	Worksop Dolphins The 8th Spring Open Meet	Worksop	Worksop	3
1:09.47	268	F	21/11/15	Retford SC Club Championships 2015	Retford		4
1:13.74	224	F	21/06/15	22nd Annual Open Meet	Sheffield		3
1:15.65	208	Н	19/07/15	Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet	Chesterfield		3
1:17.37	194	Н	19/04/15	Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet	Worksop		3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.48	336	Н	25/11/18	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2018	Worksop LC	Worksop	4
1:01.22	392	Н	07/01/18	Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Worksop	3
59.96	418	Н	19/11/17	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships	Worksop	Worksop	4
1:00.89	399	Н	30/09/17	5th MAD Open Meet	Matlock	Worksop	3
1:01.23 Copyright 2024	392 4	Н	02/07/17	Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series	Worksop	Worksop Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:03.44	353	Н	05/03/17	Worksop Dolphins 9th Spring Open Meet	Worksop	Worksop	3
1:05.11	326	Н	08/01/17	Rascals January Open Meet	Matlock	Worksop	3
1:04.69	333	Н	16/11/16	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2016	Worksop	Worksop	4
1:04.66	333	Н	01/10/16	Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Worksop	2
1:05.43	321	Н	28/09/16	Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series	Worksop	Worksop	4
1:07.46	293	Н	24/09/16	4th MAD Open Meet	Matlock	Worksop	3
1:05.99	313	Н	26/06/16	Worksop Dolphins Time Trial Series	Worksop	Worksop	4
1:05.94	314	F	19/06/16	Retford 23rd Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Nova Cent'n	3
1:07.68	290	Н	06/03/16	Worksop Dolphins The 8th Spring Open Meet	Worksop	Worksop	3
1:09.47	268	F	21/11/15	Retford SC Club Championships 2015	Retford		4
1:15.65	208	Н	19/07/15	Chesterfield Summer Splash Level 3 Open Meet	Chesterfield		3
1:13.74	224	F	21/06/15	22nd Annual Open Meet	Sheffield		3
1:17.37	194	Н	19/04/15	Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet	Worksop		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS